
  

   

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY  
HUMAN RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE 

 
    

Meeting and Agenda Closing Dates 2023  
 

 

 
Committee Dates (Thursday) 

 
AGENDA CLOSURE DATES (COB): 

 
 
Thursday 9 February 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 18 January 2023 

 
Thursday 9 March 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 15 February 2023 

 
 
Thursday 13 April 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 22 March 2023 

 
 
Thursday 11 May 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 19 April 2023 

 
 
Thursday 8 June 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 17 May 2023 

 
Thursday 13 July 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 21 June 2023 

 
Thursday 10 August 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 19 July 2023 

 
Thursday 14 September 2023 
 

  
Wednesday 23 August 2023 

 
Thursday 12 October 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 20 September 2023 

 
Thursday 9 November 2023 

 
Wednesday 18 October 2023 

 
 
Thursday 14 December 2023 
 

 
Wednesday 22 November 2023 

 
Due to the tight timeline, documents received after 5.00pm on the agenda closure date will be held over until the 
following meeting. 
 
For further information: https://www.vu.edu.au/research/ethical-conduct-biosafety/human-research-ethics  

https://www.vu.edu.au/research/ethical-conduct-biosafety/human-research-ethics

